

Lake Havasu City
 FY 2017-18 Aggregate Materials B17-OP-005-2625
 Bid Opening: June 8, 2017
 Bid Tabulation

				Campbell Redi Mix	
		ESTIMATED		1510 Copper Drive	
		ANNUAL		Lake Havasu City, Az 86403	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Base Bid					
1	Aggregate Base, per bid specifications	6100	Ton	\$ 12.00	\$ 73,200.00
2	Bedding Sand, per bid specifications	100	Ton	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00
3	Mortar Sand, per bid specifications	500	Ton	\$ 18.50	\$ 9,250.00
4	Concrete Sand, per bid specifications	5	Ton	\$ 18.50	\$ 92.50
5	3/4" Landscape Gravel, per bid specifications	2900	Ton	\$ 18.50	\$ 53,650.00
6	3" to 6" Rock, per bid specifications	75	Ton	\$ 33.00	\$ 2,475.00
7	6" to 12" Rock, per bid specifications	250	Ton	\$ 33.00	\$ 8,250.00
8	12" to 24" Rock, per bid specifications	850	Ton	\$ 33.00	\$ 28,050.00
9	Oversize Rock, per bid specifications	600	Ton	\$ 40.00	\$ 24,000.00
				SUBTOTAL:	\$ 200,167.50
				7.85% Sales Tax:	\$ 15,713.15
				GRAND TOTAL:	\$ 215,880.65